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518 U 31 AU szau 93 5 FVOUVIN 3160300628572  04/03/2477 90 1,000
519 U N dugly 23 5 FVOUVIN 3160300623775  01/04/2475 92 1,000
520 U n eNGIIN 25 5 FVOUVIN 3160300623970  01/01/2503 64 600
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24/02/2499
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18/08/2503
01/04/2495
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600
600
600
600
700
600
600
800
700
700
700
600
700
600
600
600
600
700
800
700
700
600
600
600
700
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679
680
681
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684
685
686
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688
689
690
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692
693
694
695
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UNEN
UNEN
UNEN
UNEN
UY
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UY
UY
UN
UN
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UY
UN
UN
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UNEN
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AUNT
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audini
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#3190
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gL
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1918y
d19ey
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LAUAIUINT

Y o

JadeU
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Siey
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deamns
UM
H18E3350
WEUDAY
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121
102/1
124/2
60/2
221
76
3/14
103/1
117
234
76/1
117/1
123/3
240
222/1
231
234/3
63/5
69/1
60/1
124/2
124
122/1
124
123/2
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Tsvouving
Tsvouving
Tsvouving
Tsvouving
Tsvouving
Tsvouving
Tsvouving
Tsvouving
Tsvouving
Tsvouving
Tsvouving
Tevouving
Tevouving
Tevouving
Tevouving
Tevouving
Tevouving
FaUVING
FaUVING
FaUVING
FaUVING
FaUVING
FaUVING
Teeuuing

JapuuINg

3160100544740
3160300613397
3160300619221
3160300213283
3160301148906
3160300611556
3670700217940
3160301136088
5160300011407
3160300617601
3160300611599
3160300614385
3160300618356
3160300612684
5160399010688
3160101197075
3160300613605
5101799047504
3160300611203
3160300610355
3341601029413
3160300614873
3160300618364
3160300614849
3160300618372

10/09/2500
01/01/2492
01/01/2495
13/08/2505
09/07/2502
26/05/2497
01/01/2497
28/01/2504
01/01/2493
01/02/2484
01/02/2506
01/05/2485
10/01/2493
02/03/2505
12/07/2503
23/05/2503
19/02/2506
01/01/2495
02/07/2503
01/01/2493
12/09/2502
15/12/2499
04/10/2494
01/04/2470
06/07/2495

66
75
72
62
65
70
70
63
74
83
61
82
74
62
64
64
61
72
64
74
64
67
72
97
72

600
700
700
600
600
700
700
600
700
800
600
800
700
600
600
600
600
700
600
700
600
600
700
1,000
700



696 U GRE USAWITNS 72/2 6 Taveuring 3160300611408  01/01/2499 68 600
697 W dlns Juan 107/1 6 Faveuving 3160300613672  01/01/2497 70 700
698 U9 a Yayoae 77/1 6 Faveuving 3160300611742  01/04/2470 97 1,000
699 U9 qns VAERTRInn 236 6 Faveuving 3100101048134  12/11/2489 77 700
700 W9 RGN TNy 101 6 Faveuving 3160300613176  01/01/2497 70 700
701 Wi BN Yaund 222 6 Faveuving 3160300612889  03/11/2495 71 700
702 w1 WY WA 107/3 6 Faveuving 3160400693856  15/05/2496 71 700
703 w1 TEPR daymns 219 6 Faveuving 3160300618232  28/03/2503 64 600
704 w9 Wae daymns 110 6 Favauring 3160300613940  30/10/2485 81 800
705 w1 e douivy 111 6 Faveuving 3160101762848  28/10/2504 62 600
706 W wa Jugn 252 6 Faveuving 3160300047855  13/08/2501 66 600
707 W e niindy 228 6 Faveuving 3160300611980  11/09/2495 71 700
708 w1 WiBey alan 60/1 6 Faveuving 3160300610347  22/05/2487 80 800
709 w9 WA UnonAndl 102/3 6 Faveuving 3400100447911  01/08/2506 61 600
710 w1 gy Yeydae 77/2 6 Faveuving 3160300611670  02/02/2479 88 800
711 wean 6 Juan 107 6 Faveuving 3160300613591  18/09/2503 63 600
712wy §1U19 Juan 107/4 6 Faveuving 5160399010114  29/05/2501 66 600
713 U i) Wm 133 6 FUDUTIN 3160300615098  01/01/2496 71 700
714 un g1lw Todsd 221/1 6 eSXRINTERN 3160300611688  04/11/2503 63 600
715 we an3 deyns 69/1 6 Javauving 3160300611190  16/05/2499 68 600
seTnal
Ay T - uwana thuewdl g fua wydnsussuvy Tulin 918 YARY  VIUNELYR
1w Funu BungSn ,64/2 1 Tavauring 5160399004441  01/08/2507 60 600
2 W UN NUANT T 144 1 i”wauﬁw 3200100942523 25/05/2507 60 600
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268
189
21/2
14
45/2
26/1
54/1
78/4
91
63/1
84
95
65
247
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Tsvouving
Tsvouving
Tsvouving
Tsvouving
Tsvouving
Tsvouving
Tsvouving
Tsvouving
Tsvouving
Tsvouving
Tsvouving
Tevouving
Tevouving

Twauving

3160300603707
3160300216070
3160300603359
3160300615993
3160301103953
3311100129784
3220400391395
3720900823991
3169900040507
3159800082151
3160300627801
3160390001191
3250600086201
3160300611637

15/04/2504
15/07/2507
09/10/2506
11/07/2507
24/12/2506
10/04/2507
05/04/2507
01/01/2483
08/09/2505
25/04/2503
21/04/2506
01/04/2501
23/02/2507
18/05/2505

AU

AU

63
60
60
60
60
60
60
84
61
64
61
66
60
62

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
800
600
600
600
600
600
600



